
TIKKA MASALA
Chicken Tikka 
Lamb Tikka
(spicy or mild) A most popular dish. Marinated chicken 
or meat cooked in the tandoori then cooked in a 
special dry tikka masala sauce with yoghurt. The mild 
version is cooked with the additions of cream and 
coconut (n)

MIRCHIZ SPECIAL
BALTI MASALA

A unique & complex dish of all great curries, marinated 
in special herbs & spices, crushed garlic & ginger in a 
thick masala sauce. Garnished with green peppers 
and coriander

Chicken
Meat 
Keema  
Chicken Tikka 
King Prawn* 
Vegetable

POPULAR VARIETIES
All served in a sizzling wok

Karahi
Cooked with fresh green chillies, pot roasted onions and 
ginger. Served in a sizzling wok style dish

Balti
A dish cooked with a special tangy Balti sauce and 
jalapeno chilli

Jalfrezi
Served with fried onions, green chillies and peppers. 
Traditionally slightly hot served on a sizzling dish

Chicken
Meat 
Keema 
Chicken Tikka 
King Prawn* 
Vegetable

TRADITIONAL FAVOURITES
Korma (n)
Cooked with cream and coconut creating a rich creamy 
sweet taste. Popular beginners dish

Bhuna
A popular curry. Cooked in a concentrated sauce with 
specially selected herbs and spices, ginger and garlic. 
Garnished with coriander

Madras
A dish of South Indian origin, cooked in a rich hot sauce. 
For those with a strong palate

Vindaloo
A very hot dish cooked in a thick chilli concentrated 
sauce. For those with a strong palate

Pathia
A combination of garlic, onion, tomato, red chilli and 
red pepper balanced with a little sweetness, giving this 
dish a sweet and sour taste

Dhansak
A Persian originated curry mildly spiced. Cooked in a 
texture lentil base with pineapple to create a sweet and 
sour sauce

Rogan Josh
A well flavoured sauce with a hint of chilli creating a 
slight bite for the taste buds. Garnished with a fried 
tomato and onion sauce. A real delight

Dopiaza
Deriving its name from the extensive use of specially 
spiced and briskly fried onions. Garnished with coriander 
and fenugreek

Chicken
Meat 
Keema 

Chicken Tikka 
King Prawn* 
Vegetable

STARTERS
Served with salad and mint sauce

Mirchiz Mix Starter*
Chicken tikka, lamb tikka & sheekh kebab

Starter for Two*
Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, sheekh kebabs & 
onion bhaji.

Meat Samosa
Triangular pastry filled with meat

Sheekh Kebab
Marinated minced lamb skewered in the oven.

Mirch Kebab
Marinated minced lamb mixed with chillies and 
onions skewered in the oven.

Chicken or Lamb Tikka
Marinated chicken breast or lambcooked in the 
tandoor and served as cubes.

Duck Tikka* NEW
Marinated duck breastcooked in the tandoor and 
served as cubes.

Tandoori Chicken
Quarter chicken marinated in special spices and 
coo-ked in the tandoor.

Lamb Chops*
Marinated tender lamb chops grilled in the 
tandoor.

Chicken Tikka Pakora
Chicken tikka fried in batter.

Chicken Chaat 
Chicken cooked in special chaat masala sauce, 
presented on a deep fried bread.

Garlic Chicken Tikka NEW
Chicken Tikka friend in a butter garlic sauce.

Grilled Chicken Wings NEW
Flame grilled chicken wings to tantalise your 
tastebuds.

VEGETERIAN STARTERS
Vegetarian Starter (v)
Onion bhaji, vegetable pakora and vegetable 
roll.

Onion Bhaji (v)
Spicy onion mixed with gram flour & fried in a 
ball shape.

Vegetable pakoras (v)
Spicy mixed vegetables fried in a flour batter.

Vegetable Samosa (v)
Triangular pastry filled with vegetables.

Paneer Tikka Pakoras (v)
Marinated Indian cheese skewered in the 
tandoor and fried in batter.

Chana Aloo Chaat (v)
Chickpeas and potato in a chaat masala 
sauce, served on a deep fried bread.

SEAFOOD STARTERS
Served with salad and mint sauce

Bhaja Machli*
Coley fish marinated in lemon & tandoori masala, deep 
fried.

Fish pakora*
Marinated Coley fish fried in a spicy batter.

King Prawn Chaat*
King prawn cooked in a chaat masala sauce, served on 
a deep fried bread.

Garlic King Prawns*
Large king prawns fried in a buttery garlic sauce.

Prawn Chaat
Prawn cooked in a special chaat masala sauce, 
presented on a deep fried bread.

SEAFOOD DISHES

Tandoori King Prawn Delight (n)*
Large King Prawns, fried and cooked in a sour cream 
sauce with a hint of sweetness.

Mirchiz King Prawn Masala*
Whole king prawns cooked in a special ginger, garlic and 
tomato sauce.

Cod Khakhri*
Fresh cod steaks cooked in special spices & mustard.

Jhinga Uri (king prawn)*
King prawns cooked I garlic infused oil, peppers and 
sliced beans.

Chingri Sagwala*
King prawns cooked in spinach, olive oil and garlic 
fry topping.

MIRCHIZ PREMIER SELECTION
All premier selections are served 

with Pilau Rice or Plain Nan

Mix Special*
King prawn, chicken tikka & lamb tikka cooked in a 
special spicy sauce.

Garlic Fusion* NEW
Intense hit of garlic sauce. toasted gardlic and a mela-
nge of spices areadded at intervals to produce this RICH. 
PUNGENT. Garlic tasting phenomenon. Presented in 
fashion.

Battakh (duck)*
Duck tikka cooked in a bhuna style sauce, with the add-
ition of fresh curry leaves & coriander, served with a fried 
whole egg.

Minted Gai Ka Gosht (beef)*
Beef cooked with a special mint sauce paste and fresh 
mint leaves.

Goa Green (n) NEW
Strips of chicken tikka cooked in a sweet & sour sauce -
made from coriander, lemons, chilli, coconut & almond 
powder.

Mustard Lamb*
Tender lamb leg meat cooked in a mustard seed, onion 
and mustard paste sauce.

Salmon*
Fresh griddled fillets cooked in saffron & creamy curry 
sauce finsihed with black pepper.

Sabzi Bahar (mixed vegetable) (v)*
Pot roasted selected vegetables including baby carrots, 
baby corn, cauliflower, broccoli, courgette, beans and 
potato.

Murgh Jaipur*
Whole chicken breast served in a spicy minced meat 
sauce.

Shatkora*
Chicken or lamb cooked with traditional herbs, spices &
shatkora (Bangladeshi dried citrus fruit) giving a unique 
taste of spice and zest.

Nawabi Mix*
Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, tandoori chicken, king prawn 
and spiced kebab with herbs & a hot sauce.

CHEF SPECIALITIES
Zal Naga
Shreds of chicken tikka cooked in hot chilli sauce (naga) 
deriving from Bangladesh.

Jorda Aloo NEW
Fillet of lamb which is prepared with oriental spices with 
fruits to provide a dish with sweet & sour flavour & 
garnished with crispy potatoes & coriander.

Chicken or Lamb Pasanda
A sweet creamy dish similar to the korma. Tikka is cooked 
with cream, coconut, mixed nuts and mango slices. A must 
for korma lovers.

Garlic Chilli Chicken or Lamb
Extensive use of garlic, garlic infused oil and chilli pickle, 
finished with sliced green chillies.

Special Tandoori Achar
Chicken tikka, lamb tikka and sheikh kebab cooked in a 
mixed fruit and vegetable pickle. Spicy and sour.

Murghi Massallam
Chicken tikka cooked with minced meat cream & 
bay leaf.

Kofta Khana (n)
Deep fried meatballs cooked in a concentrated cream, 
onions & tomato base, garnished with herbs, coriander & 
mixed nuts.

Keema India NEW
Minced meat, chicken tikka perfectly combined with 
potatoes & green chillies.

Sag Gosht or Chicken
Lamb or chicken cooked with spinach and garnished 
with tomato and onions.

Bendi Gosht
Tender pieces of plamb cooked with okra, garnished with 
tomato and onions.

Chicken Tikka Makkani (n)
Chicken tikka pieces cooked in a creamy buttery sauce. 
Very mild.

Keema Mottar
An authentic minced meat dish cooked with green peas 
and garnished with tomato and onions.

Chicken Chorch NEW
Thin slices of chicken tikka in a deep sauce of medium 
spices.

VEGETERIAN DISHES

Mirchiz Sabzi Laziz (v)
Wholesome selections of vegetables cooked with a red 
onion and honey sauce.

Quorn (v)
Meat free mince cooked in a bolognaise style sauce 
with plum tomatoes, chopped peppers and red kidney
beans. Spicy but not hot.

Buttered Pumpkin (v)
Sweet pumpkin cooked with butter beans in a mild 
buttery sauce.

Mixed Vegetables Roshuni (v)
Mixed Vegetables cooked with fresh tomatoes, onions, 
coriander and garlic flakes.

Chilli Aubergine (v)
Red dried chillies and aubergine cooked in an onions 
gravy sauce.

Bhaja Bhindi (v)
Fried okra lavished with browned onions, garlic and 
tomatoes. Dry stir fry type of dish.

Mushroom Masala (v)
Spiced mushrooms garnished with fried peppers, onions
and tomatoes.

Sabzi Bhakara (v)
Mixed vegetables, fresh ginger, coriander & tomato.

Paneer Tikka Masala (v)
(Spicy or mild) Cubed paneer cooked in a spicy tikka 
masala sauce with sliced green chillies and plenty of 
herbs and spices. The mild version is cooked with the 
addition of cream and coconut.

Vegetable Nihari (v)
Mixed vegetables cooked in a dry sauce and garnish-
ed with special fried mushroom and onions.

3.35

3.35

3.35

3.35

3.35

3.35

3.35

3.45

3.95

3.95

3.45

8.45

8.45

8.95

8.45

8.45

8.45

8.95

7.95

8.45

8.45

9.95

7.25

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.75

6.45

6.95

6.45

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.45

8.95

8.95

7.95

8.95

8.95

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.75

6.95
7.25

6.95
6.95
6.45
6.95
8.95
5.45

6.25
6.45
6.45
6.95
8.95
5.95

5.95
6.25
6.25

6.65
8.95
5.75

3.95

6.45

3.35

2.95

3.15

2.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.45

3.45

3.45

3.45

(n) contains nuts- other dishes may also contain 
      traces of nuts as nuts are used in our kitchen. 

(v) Suitable for vegetarians 
    
      *Exempt from specified offer (£2 extra)



Ta
ke

a
w

a
y 

M
e

n
u

O
rd

e
r O

nl
in

e
: M

irc
hi

zl
e

e
d

s.
c

o
.u

k

TANDOORI VARIETIES
Served with salad and mint sauce

Tandoori Mixed Grill*
Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, tandoori chicken 
and lamb chop

Chicken Tikka
Tandoori Chicken ½
Tandoori King Prawns*
Chops
Chicken Shashlik
With grilled onions, peppers and tomatoes

BIRYANI DISHES
Chicken 
Lamb 
King Prawn* 
Vegetable (v) 
Special Mix 
Cooked with chicken, lamb and prawns

SIDE DISHES
Bombay Potato (v)
Spicy potatoes

Saag Bhaji (v)
Spinach

Bringhal Bhaji (v)
Aubergine

Saag Aloo (v)
Spinach and potatoes

Saag Paneer (v)
Spinach and Indian cheese

Chana Aloo (v)
Chickpeas and potatoes

Gobi Bhaji (v
Cauliflower

Aloo Gobi (v)
Cauliflower and potatoes

Bhindi Bhaji (v)
Okra

Daal Masala (v)
Lentils

Tarka Daal (v)
Lentils with garlic fry topping

Vegetable Bhaji (v)
Mixed vegetables

Mushroom Bhaji (v)
Sliced mushrooms

Open 7 days a week
Including Bank Holidays

5:30pm - 11:00pm

THURSDAY & SUNDAY
NIGHT SPECIAL

3 Courses 

£10.95
Popadoms, any starter*, any main course*,

pilau rice or plain nan

DINE IN ONLY - *Dishes marked with asterisk
symbol are excluded from this offer

BRING YOUR OWN ALCOHOL

LOYALTY CARD

Pick up your reward card
on your next visit

WE DELIVER
MINIMUM £1 DELIVERY CHARGE

ON ALL ORDERS

 0113 288 7521
Mirchiz Restaurant | 30A Commercial Street

Rothwell | Leeds | LS26 0AW 

CHAWAL (RICE)

ROTI
Freshly Baked

Accompaniments/ Extras

Popadom
Spiced popadom
Pickle Tray
Onion salad, mango chutney, mint sauce & lime pickle

Chips
Mint Sauce
Mango Chutney
Mixed Pickle
Onion Salad
Raitha
Onion or cucumber

Green Salad

DRINKS
Takeaway

Plain Lassi
(serves two)

Mango Lassi
(serves two)

Coke
(330ml can)

Diet Coke
(330ml can)

Coke
(large bottle)

Diet Coke
(large bottle)

Lemonade
(large bottle)

J20 Bottle
Apple & Mango
Apple & Raspberry
Orange & Passionfruit

Appletizer

PLEASE NOTE: we try our best to ensure our fish dishes are
boneless, however some traces of bone may be found. Please
be aware that food prepared in our kitchen may contain Milk,
Eggs, Wheat, Nuts & Fish. Dishes containing NUTS are marked 
with (n) however some other dishes may contain traces of nuts.
All allergies should be informed as management cannot
accept responsibility. The management has the right to refuse
admission without reason. All major debit and credit cards
accepted. This is a takeaway menu.

NON INDIAN CHOICE
Served with chips and salad

Choice of Omelette
Fried Chicken
Scampi 
Chicken Nuggets

Pilau Rice 
Boiled Basmati Rice 
Fried Rice With onions 
Mushroom Rice 
Egg Fried Rice 
Lemon Rice 
Kashmiri Rice (n) 
Sweet rice with sultanas, nuts & sugar 

Keema Rice 
Minced meat 

Vegetable Rice 
Special Rice 
with peas & egg

Plain Nan
Garlic Nan 
Peshwari Nan (n)
Sweet with sultanas, almond & coconut.

Keema Nan
Minced Meat 
Cheese Nan
Kulcha Nan
Cheese & onion

Chapatti
Garlic Chapati
Tandoori Roti
Garlic Roti
Sylheti Paratha
Layered unleavened flatbread

7.95

5.95
6.45
8.95
6.95
7.45

6.95
7.25
8.95
6.25
8.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.25
2.15
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45

2.65

2.45
2.65

2.15
2.35
2.35

2.35

2.35
2.35

0.75
0.90
1.95
2.25
2.25

0.55
0.60
1.75

1.75
0.50
0.60
0.60
0.50
1.10

1.20

6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45

3.50

3.80

0.95

0.95

2.25

2.25

2.25

1.40

1.40


