#### STARTERS Served with salad and mint sauce Mirchiz Mix Starter\* 3.9 Chicken tikka, lamb tikka & sheekh kebab Starter for Two\* 6.4 Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, sheekh kebabs & onion bhaii. Meat Samosa 3.35 Triangular pastry filled with meat 2.95 Sheekh Kebab Marinated minced lamb skewered in the oven. Mirch Kebab 3.15 Marinated minced lamb mixed with chillies and onions skewered in the oven. 2.95 Chicken or Lamb Tikka Marinated chicken breast or lambcooked in the tandoor and served as cubes. Duck Tikka\* NEW 3.95 Marinated duck breastcooked in the tandoor and served as cubes. Tandoori Chicken 3.95 Quarter chicken marinated in special spices and coo-ked in the tandoor. Lamb Chops\* 3.95 Marinated tender lamb chops grilled in the tandoor. Chicken Tikka Pakora 3.45 Chicken tikka fried in batter. Chicken Chaat 3.45 Chicken cooked in special chaat masala sauce, presented on a deep fried bread. 3.45 Garlic Chicken Tikka NEW Chicken Tikka friend in a butter garlic sauce. Grilled Chicken Wings NEW 3.45 Flame arilled chicken winas to tantalise your tastebuds. **VEGETERIAN STARTERS** Vegetarian Starter (v) 3.35 Onion bhaji, vegetable pakora and vegetable roll. Onion Bhaii (v) 3.35 Spicy onion mixed with gram flour & fried in a ball shape. 3.35 Vegetable pakoras (v) Spicy mixed vegetables fried in a flour batter. 3.35 Vegetable Samosa (v) Triangular pastry filled with vegetables. 3.35 Paneer Tikka Pakoras (v) Marinated Indian cheese skewered in the tandoor and fried in batter. Chana Aloo Chaat (v) 3.35 Chickpeas and potato in a chaat masala

sauce, served on a deep fried bread.

(n) contains nuts- other dishes may also contain traces of nuts as nuts are used in our kitchen. (v) Suitable for vegetarians

\*Exempt from specified offer (£2 extra)

	SEAFOOD STARTERS Served with salad and mint sauce	
5	Bhaja Machli* Coley fish marinated in lemon & tandoori masala,	<b>3.35</b> deep
5	fried. <b>Fish pakora*</b> Marinated Coley fish fried in a spicy batter.	3.45
5	King Prawn Chaat* King prawn cooked in a chaat masala sauce, serv	<b>3.95</b> red on
25	a deep fried bread. Garlic King Prawns*	3.95
5	Large king prawns fried in a buttery garlic sauce. <b>Prawn Chaat</b> Prawn cooked in a special chaat masala sauce,	3.45
5	presented on a deep fried bread.	
5	MIRCHIZ PREMIER SELECTIO All premier selections are served with Pilau Rice or Plain Nan	N
5	Mix Special* King prawn, chicken tikka & lamb tikka cooked in special spicy sauce.	<b>8.45</b> a
5	Garlic Fusion* NEW Intense hit of garlic sauce, toasted gardlic and a r nge of spices areadded at intervals to produce th	is RICH
5	PUNGENT. Garlic tasting phenomenon. Presented fashion.	in 8.95
5	<b>Battakh (duck)*</b> Duck tikka cooked in a bhuna style sauce, with the ition of fresh curry leaves & coriander, served with whole egg.	e add-
5	Minted Gai Ka Gosht (beef)* Beef cooked with a special mint sauce paste and	<b>8.45</b> fresh
	mint leaves. <b>Goa Green (n)</b> NEW Strips of chicken tikka cooked in a sweet & sour sa made from coriander, lemons, chilli, coconut & alr powder	
5	powder. <b>Mustard Lamb*</b> Tender lamb leg meat cooked in a mustard seed, and mustard paste sauce.	<b>8.45</b> onion
5	Salmon* Fresh griddled fillets cooked in saffron & creamy co sauce finsihed with black pepper.	<b>8.95</b> urry
5	Sabzi Bahar (mixed vegetable) (v)* Pot roasted selected vegetables including baby c baby corn, cauliflower, broccoli, courgette, beans	
5	Murgh Jaipur* Whole chicken breast served in a spicy minced m	8.45
5	sauce. Shatkora* Chicken or lamb cooked with traditional herbs, spi shatkora (Bangladeshi dried citrus fruit) giving a un taste of spice and zest. Nawabi Mix* Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, tandoori chicken, king p and spiced kebab with herbs & a hot sauce.	<b>8.45</b> ices & nique <b>9.95</b>

# CHEF SPECIALITIES

	Zal Naga	7.25
	Shreds of chicken tikka cooked in hot chilli sauce (n	iaga)
	deriving from Bangladesh.	( 05
	<b>Jorda Aloo</b> NEW Fillet of lamb which is prepared with oriental spices	<b>6.95</b> with
	fruits to provide a dish with sweet & sour flavour &	
	garnished with crispy potatoes & coriander.	
	Chicken or Lamb Pasanda	6.95
	A sweet creamy dish similar to the korma. Tikka is co	
	with cream, coconut, mixed nuts and mango slices for korma lovers.	. A musi
	Garlic Chilli Chicken or Lamb	6.95
	Extensive use of garlic, garlic infused oil and chilli pie	
	finished with sliced green chillies.	
	Special Tandoori Achar	6.75
	Chicken tikka, lamb tikka and sheikh kebab cooked mixed fruit and vegetable pickle. Spicy and sour.	aina
	Murghi Massallam	6.45
	Chicken tikka cooked with minced meat cream &	
	bay leaf.	
	Kofta Khana (n)	6.95
	Deep fried meatballs cooked in a concentrated cre onions & tomato base, garnished with herbs, corian	
	mixed nuts.	
4	Keema India NEW	6.45
	Minced meat, chicken tikka perfectly combined wi	th
	potatoes & green chillies.	/ 05
	Sag Gosht or Chicken Lamb or chicken cooked with spinach and garnishe	<b>6.95</b> ≏d
-	with tomato and onions.	00
	Bendi Gosht	6.95
	Tender pieces of plamb cooked with okra, garnishe	ed with
	tomato and onions.	/ 05
	Chicken Tikka Makkani (n) Chicken tikka pieces cooked in a creamy buttery so	<b>6.95</b>
	Very mild.	
	Keema Mottar	6.95
	An authentic minced meat dish cooked with green	peas
	and garnished with tomato and onions. Chicken Chorch NEW	6.45
	Thin slices of chicken tikka in a deep sauce of medi	
	spices.	0111
	SEAFOOD DISHES	
	Tandoori King Prawn Delight (n)*	8.95
	Large King Prawns, fried and cooked in a sour creat	
	sauce with a hint of sweetness.	
		8.95
	Whole king prawns cooked in a special ginger, garli tomato sauce.	ic ana
	Cod Khakhri*	7.95
	Fresh cod steaks cooked in special spices & mustare	
	Jhinga Uri (king prawn)*	8.95
	King prawns cooked I garlic infused oil, peppers and	d
	sliced beans. Chinari Saawala*	8.95
	Chingri Sagwala* King prawns cooked in spinach, olive oil and garlic	0.75
	fry topping.	

# **TIKKA MASALA**

## Chicken Tikka

Lamb Tikka

(spicy or mild) A most popular dish. Marinated chicken ginger. Served in a sizzling wok style dish or meat cooked in the tandoori then cooked in a special dry tikka masala sauce with yoghurt. The mild version is cooked with the additions of cream and coconut (n)

# VEGETERIAN DISHES

#### Mirchiz Sabzi Laziz (v) Wholesome selections of vegetables cooked with a red

onion and honey sauce. 5.75 Quorn (v) Meat free mince cooked in a bolognaise style sauce with plum tomatoes, chopped peppers and red kidney beans. Spicy but not hot. Buttered Pumpkin (v) 5.75 Sweet pumpkin cooked with butter beans in a mild

buttery sauce. Mixed Vegetables Roshuni (v)

Mixed Vegetables cooked with fresh tomatoes, onions, coriander and garlic flakes.

5.75 Chilli Aubergine (v) Red dried chillies and aubergine cooked in an onions gravy sauce.

Bhaia Bhindi (v) 5.75 Fried okra lavished with browned onions, garlic and tomatoes. Dry stir fry type of dish.

Mushroom Masala (v) Spiced mushrooms aarnished with fried peppers, onions and tomatoes.

Sabzi Bhakara (v) Mixed vegetables, fresh ginger, coriander & tomato.

#### Paneer Tikka Masala (v) (Spicy or mild) Cubed paneer cooked in a spicy tikka masala sauce with sliced green chillies and plenty of herbs and spices. The mild version is cooked with the addition of cream and coconut.

Vegetable Nihari (v) Mixed vegetables cooked in a dry sauce and garnish- dish a sweet and sour taste ed with special fried mushroom and onions.

# MIRCHIZ SPECIAL **BALTI MASALA**

A unique & complex dish of all great curries, marinated in special herbs & spices, crushed garlic & ginger in a thick masala sauce. Garnished with green peppers and coriander

Chicken Meat Keema Chicken Tikka **King Prawn\*** Veaetable

# POPULAR VARIETIES

All served in a sizzling wok

# <sup>6.95</sup> Karahi

7.25 Cooked with fresh green chillies, pot roasted onions and

### Balti

A dish cooked with a special tanay Balti sauce and jalapeno chilli

#### Jalfrezi

Served with fried onions, green chillies and peppers. Traditionally slightly hot served on a sizzling dish 5.75

Chicken	6.25
Meat	6.45
Keema	6.45
Chicken Tikka	6.95
King Prawn*	8.95
Vegetable	5.95

## IKADIIIONAL FAVOURILES

5.75 Korma (n)

Cooked with cream and coconut creating a rich creamy sweet taste. Popular beginners dish

### Bhuna

A popular curry. Cooked in a concentrated sauce with specially selected herbs and spices, ginger and garlic. Garnished with coriander

# 5.75 Madras

A dish of South Indian origin, cooked in a rich hot sauce. For those with a strong palate

#### 5.75 Vindaloo

5.75 A very hot dish cooked in a thick chilli concentrated sauce. For those with a strong palate

#### Pathia

A combination of garlic, onion, tomato, red chilli and 5.75 red pepper balanced with a little sweetness, giving this

### Dhansak

A Persian originated curry mildly spiced. Cooked in a texture lentil base with pineapple to create a sweet and sour sauce

## **Rogan Josh**

6

6

6

A well flavoured sauce with a hint of chilli creating a slight bite for the taste buds. Garnished with a fried tomato and onion sauce. A real delight

.95	Deriving its name from spiced and briskly fried and fenugreek	m the extensive use of spec ed onions. Gamished with co	ially oriander
.95 .95	Chicken Meat Keema	<ul><li>5.95 Chicken Tikka</li><li>6.25 King Prawn*</li><li>6.25 Vegetable</li></ul>	6.65 8.95 5.75

TANDOORI VARIETIES Served with salad and mint sauce	e	Open 7 days a week	CHAWAL (RICE)		NON INDIAN CHOI Served with chips and sald	
Tandoori Mixed Grill*	7.95	Including Bank Holidays	Pilau Rice		Choice of Omelette	6.45
Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, tandoori chicken and lamb chop			Boiled Basmati Rice		Fried Chicken	6.45
		5:30pm - 11:00pm	Fried Rice With onions		Scampi	6.45
Chicken Tikka	5.95		Mushroom Rice		Chicken Nuggets	6.45
Tandoori Chicken ½	6.45		Egg Fried Rice	2.45	DRINKS	
Tandoori King Prawns*	8.95	THURSDAY & SUNDAY	Lemon Rice	2.45		
Chops	6.95	INUKSDAT & SUNDAT	Kashmiri Rice (n) Sweet rice with sultanas, nuts & sugar	2.45		
Chicken Shashlik	7.45	NIGHT SPECIAL	Keema Rice	2.65	Plain Lassi	3.50
With grilled onions, peppers and tomatoes			Minced meat		(serves two) Mango Lassi	3.80
BIRYANI DISHES			Vegetable Rice	2.45	(serves two)	3.00
Chicken	6.95	3 Courses	Special Rice	2.65		
.amb	7.25		with peas & egg		Coke	0.95
King Prawn*	8.95				(330ml can)	0.05
Vegetable (v)	6.25				Diet Coke (330ml can)	0.95
Special Mix	8.95		ROTI			
Cooked with chicken, lamb and prawns		Popadoms, any starter*, any main course*,	Freshly Baked		Coke	2.25
SIDE DISHES		pilau rice or plain nan	Plain Nan	2.15	(large bottle)	0.05
Bombay Potato (v)	2.95		Garlic Nan	2.35		2.25
Spicy potatoes		DINE IN ONLY - *Dishes marked with asterisk	Peshwari Nan (n)	2.35		2.25
Saag Bhaji (v)	2.95	symbol are excluded from this offer	Sweet with sultanas, almond & coconut.		(large bottle)	2.25
Spinach			Keema Nan	2.35		
			Minced Meat		J20 Bottle	1.40
<b>Bringhal Bhaji (v)</b> Aubergine	2.95		Cheese Nan		Apple & Mango Apple & Raspberry	
Robergine		BRING YOUR OWN ALCOHOL	Kulcha Nan Cheese & onion	2.35	Orange & Passionfruit	
Saag Aloo (v)	2.95	DRING TOUR OWN ALCOHOL	Chapatti	0.75		
Spinach and potatoes			Garlic Chapati	0.90	Appletizer	1.40
Saag Paneer (v)	2.95		Tandoori Roti	1.95		
Spinach and Indian cheese	2.75		Garlic Roti	2.25		
			Sylheti Paratha	2.25		
Chana Aloo (v)	2.95	MIRCHIZ	Layered unleavened flatbread		FOOD HYGIENE RAT	'ING
Chickpeas and potatoes						
Gobi Bhaji (v	2.95	LOYALTY CARD	Accompaniments/ Extre	as		(5)
Cauliflower					01234	
	0.05		Popadom	0.55		
Aloo Gobi (v) Cauliflower and potatoes	2.95	Diale up your for and	Spiced popadom	0.60	GOOD	
		Pick up your reward card	<b>Pickle Tray</b> Onion salad, mango chutney, mint sauce & li	1.75		
Bhindi Bhaji (v)	2.95	on your next visit				
Okra			Chips	1.75		
Daal Masala (v)	2.95		Mint Sauce	0.50		
Lentils	2.75	MINIMUM £1 DELIVERY CHARGE	Mango Chutney	0.60		
		ON ALL ORDERS	Mixed Pickle	0.60		iah an ara
Tarka Daal (v)	2.95		Onion Salad	0.50	poneless, nowever some fraces of pone may be	e found. Please
entils with garlic fry topping		0113 288 7521	Raitha Opiop or cucumbor	1.10	be aware that food prepared in our kitchen may Eggs, Wheat, Nuts & Fish. Dishes containing NUTS	y contain Milk, are marked
/egetable Bhaji (v)	2.95	0110 200 7 521	Onion or cucumber		with (n) however some other dishes may contain	n traces of nuts.
Mixed vegetables		Mirchiz Restaurant   30A Commercial Street	Green Salad	1 20	All allergies should be informed as management accept responsibility. The management has the	
	0.05	Rothwell   Leeds   LS26 0AW		1.20	admission without reason. All major debit and cre	
Mushroom Bhaji (v) Sliced mushrooms	2.95	Konweir   Leeds   E328 OAW			accepted. This is a takeaway menu.	

Order Online: Mirchizleeds.co.uk

Takeaway Menu